earthing &
lighting
protection system
 From Sky To Earth
ADAS Earthlink & Engineers Pvt. Ltd. is a leading manufacturer of advanced Lightning
Protection and Earthing Systems, delivering high-performance, reliable solutions for
industrial, commercial, and residential safety. Backed by cutting-edge technology,
strict quality standards, and full regulatory compliance, our systems are designed to

rs
 P
vt
.L
td
.
Product Model
Dia of Electrode
(mm)
Length of
Electrode (meter)
Connection
Terminal (mm)
Inner Strip Size
(mm)
ADAS/CBR/14.2 14.2 1, 2 & 3 32×Øx100 250 µ
ADAS/CBR/10.2 10.2 1, 2 & 3 32×Øx100 250 µ
ADAS/CBR/17.2 17.2 1, 2 & 3 32×Øx100 250 µ
ADAS/CBR/19.2 19.2 1, 2 & 3 32×Øx100 250 µ
ADAS/CBR/25.2 25.2 1, 2 & 3 32×Øx100 250 µ
Product Model
Dia of Electrode
(mm)
Product Model